
Early Childhood – AY07-08 

 

SLOs Comparison
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AY07-08 SLO Means (Early Childhood)
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SLO1 (N=35)
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SLO2 (N=33)
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SLO3 (N=35)
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SLO5 (N=22)
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EDEC523 (overall means: 4.0 for both sections) 

SLO5 Rubrid Criteria Score Means (Section 1)

0
0.5

1
1.5

2
2.5

3
3.5

4

C
ri

te
ri

a
 1

 P
la

n

p
ro

g
ra

m

C
ri

te
ri

a
 2

A
d
m

in
is

tr
a
ti
o
n

 C
ri

te
ri

a
 3

P
la

n
n
in

g

fa
c
ili

ty

 C
ri

te
ri

a
 4

S
ta

ff
in

g
 

C
ri

te
ri

a
 5

P
ro

g
ra

m
 e

v
a
l

 C
ri

te
ri

a
 6

P
ro

g
ra

m
 f

o
r

c
h
ild

re
n

C
ri

te
ri

a
 7

P
a
rt

n
e
rs

h
ip

s

C
ri

te
ri

a
 8

 A
P

A

S
ty

le

 

 



SLO6 (N=31)
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SLO6 (N=31)

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

90.00

100.00

4 Points 3 Points  2 Points 1 Points 0 Points

%


